2 For more information contact us on      1300 362 567      |      sales@brenclosures.com.au      |      brenclosures.com.au
MIX Series
Indoor Air-Air Heat Exchangers
ORDERING GUIDE
RA
L7
03
5 IP
54
Product Description Part Number
Electromechanical thermostat
adj. 5 - 60ºC SPDT contacts, 250VAC, @10A TX-AAWTS10
adj. 0 - 60ºC SPST (NC) contacts, 250VAC, @10A TX-AAWTC10
*Air-Air heat exchangers are not fitted with thermostats as standard. A thermostat mounted inside the enclosure is
recommended to prevent unit fans running 24/7
ACCESSORIES
•	 Designed for applications where the enclosures internal temperature is much

Dimensions (mm)
Part Number Part Number Supply (V)
Cooling
Capacity
(W/K)*
Height Width Depth Running
Current (A)
Fuse
Rating (A)
Noise
Level
(dBA)
Weight
(kg)
RAL7035 RAL7032
TX-MIX22BX0B TX-MIX22BX0A^ 230 22 413 189 149 0.5 1 59 7
TX-MIX36BX0B — 230 26 771 316 103 0.6 1 67 10
TX-MIX50BX0B — 230 50 771 316 103 0.6 1 67 10
TX-MIX80BX0B TX-MIX80BX0A^ 230 80 1260 317 148 1 2 75 17
^Available while stocks last
* See selection diagram on page 113 to determine most appropriate sizing / product.
** Noise level is determined at 1m from air conditioner in dB(A)
3For more information contact us on      1300 362 567      |      sales@brenclosures.com.au      |      brenclosures.com.au